THE ORGANISATION

FOR PROFESSIONALS IN

OPR}"\ REGULATORY AFFALRS

Agency for Medicinal Products
and Medical Devices

of the Republic of Slovenia

TOPRA SLOVENIA INAUGURAL MEETING

AVAILABILITY OF MEDICINES IN THE EU:
PERSPECTIVES AND POSSIBLE SOLUTIONS.

A TOPRA MEETING IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE AGENCY FOR MEDICINAL PRODUCTS AND MEDICAL
DEVICES OF THE REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA - JUNE 7TH 2010, LJUBLJANA, SLOVENIA

13.10-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-14.10

14.10-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00.15.20

15.20-16.15

16.15-16.30

CHAIR PERSONS: MARTINA CVELBAR, PAOLO BIFFIGNANDI
PROGRAMME

Opening remarks and introduction to TOPRA Paolo Biffignandi, President
TOPRA, ltay

Introduction to the Agency for Medicina Products and Medical Devices of the
Republic of Sloveniaand to HMA initiative on availability of medicines
Martina Cvelbar, Director of the
JAZMP, Slovenia
Availahbility of medicinesin the EU - regulatory point of view
VesnaKoblar, Deputy Director
of JAZMP, Slovenia
EU initiatives on availability of medicines Aginus Kalis, Director of the
Dutch Drug Agency, The
Netherlands
Coffee Break and Networking Activities

Availability of medicines and small market economy
MitjaKos, MSc. PhD, Faculty of
Pharmacy, University of
Ljubljana, Slovenia

Open discussion with contributions from the floor

Closing Remarks Axel Wenzel, EU Representative,
TOPRA Board, Germany

A refreshment will follow for all attendees



