

THE ORGANISATION FOR PROFESSIONALS IN REGULATORY AFFAIRS



Agency for Medicinal Products and Medical Devices of the Republic of Slovenia

## TOPRA SLOVENIA INAUGURAL MEETING

## AVAILABILITY OF MEDICINES IN THE EU: PERSPECTIVES AND POSSIBLE SOLUTIONS.

A TOPRA MEETING IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE AGENCY FOR MEDICINAL PRODUCTS AND MEDICAL DEVICES OF THE REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA – JUNE 7<sup>th</sup> 2010, LJUBLJANA, SLOVENIA CHAIR PERSONS: MARTINA CVELBAR, PAOLO BIFFIGNANDI

## PROGRAMME

13.10-13.30	Opening remarks and introduction to TOPRA	Paolo Biffignandi, President TOPRA, Italy
13.30-13.50	Introduction to the Agency for Medicinal Products Republic of Slovenia and to HMA initiative on ava	ailability of medicines
		Martina Cvelbar, Director of the JAZMP, Slovenia
13.50-14.10	Availability of medicines in the EU - regulatory po	Vesna Koblar, Deputy Director
14.10-14.40	EU initiatives on availability of medicines	of JAZMP, Slovenia Aginus Kalis, Director of the Dutch Drug Agency, The Netherlands
14.40-15.00	Coffee Break and Networking Activities	
15.00.15.20	Availability of medicines and small market econor	Mitja Kos, MSc. PhD, Faculty of Pharmacy, University of
15.20-16.15	Open discussion with contributions from the floor	Ljubljana, Slovenia
16.15-16.30	Closing Remarks	Axel Wenzel, EU Representative, TOPRA Board, Germany

A refreshment will follow for all attendees